
































House Remote Testify

Environment and Agriculture Committee Testify List for Bill HB1186 on 2022-01-25 
Support: 28    Oppose: 2    Neutral: 0    Total to Testify: 0 

 Export to Excel  

Name
City, State 
Email Address Title Representing Position Testifying Non-Germane Signed Up

Richardson, Diane Springfield, NH
Frontierrots@msn.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/5/2022 8:40 PM

Berrio, Simon Holderness, NH
s_berrio@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/13/2022 5:05 PM

Peternel, Catherine Wolfeboro, NH
katypeternel@pm.me

A Member of the Public Myself Oppose No No 1/23/2022 7:49 AM

Herrick, Elizabeth Deering, NH
lherrick@outlook.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 2:19 PM

Yurenka, Katrina Jaffrey, NH
kyurenka@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 2:56 PM

Branson, Alan Loudon, NH
alanb1027@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 3:02 PM

Marino, Elizabeth Goffstown, NH
bethmarino@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 3:07 PM

Dionne, Linda Raymond, NH
Lindld@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 3:43 PM

Freilich, Pam Dunbarton, NH
pam@gmavt.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 4:21 PM

snyder, patricia Durham, NH
penguinbird2@hotmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 4:37 PM

Caplan, Elise Grantham, NH
elisegrila@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 6:06 PM

Fournier, Suzanne Milford, NH
animalfriendlysolutions@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 6:17 PM

Snyder, Kristina Chester, NH
khsnyder22@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/23/2022 8:25 PM
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Perry, Christian Hampton, NH
plasmic@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 10:27 AM

Davis, Kathryn Rochester, NH
dvs.kthryn@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 10:45 AM

SPIEGEL, LYNNE BRISTOL, NH
LYNNESPIEGEL@GMAIL.COM

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 11:46 AM

Pollard, Nancy Keene, NH
pollardnancy@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 2:04 PM

Thompson, Susan Manchester, NH
ginsu@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 7:15 PM

Smith, Virginia Manchester, NH
ginsu1@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 7:19 PM

Loosigian, Julie Sunapee, NH
jloosigian@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 9:15 PM

Fransen-Conroy,
Michelle

Concord, NH
mshellfc@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 10:03 PM

Flis, Carole Stratham, NH
decaf12@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 10:09 PM

Grochala, Tone Milford, NH
Tbratteng@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/24/2022 11:59 PM

Grochala, Dustin Milford, NH
Dustin.grochala@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/25/2022 12:01 AM

OBrien, Joan Amherst, NH
joanlobrien@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/25/2022 12:15 AM

Glenn, Cynthia Merrimack, NH
cglenn410@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/25/2022 8:27 AM

LiPetri, Joseph Merrimack, NH
jlipetri@live.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/25/2022 8:28 AM

Campbell, Karen Epsom, NH
klynncampbell50@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/25/2022 8:29 AM

Switzer, Bob Sullivan, NH
macswitz@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/25/2022 10:51 AM

Wahl, BJ Sullivan, NH
bjwahl@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/25/2022 10:52 AM




















































